• 25  Publications            
Disregarded definition; 2 
definitions, on 'Positive 
Stress'- the syudy 
focuses on negtive 
impact of stress

Identified 'Themes' for the 
defintion with 'Key 
constructs' for each 

'Theme'

After reviewing the abstracts of one hundred and four (104) research publications which include articles, 
journals and books, the researchers rejected three (3) publications since they were related to animal stress totalling 
one hundred and one (101) publications. The researcher's next step was to read the filtered one hundred and one 
(101) publications to sieve to find definitions related to 'Stress' and 'Occupational/ Job/ Work/ Workplace Stress'. 
The process ended after reducing to twenty-five (25) research publications summarised in Table 1.  

Then the extracted definitions were qualitatively analysed using content analysis.